
2023-24 MONROE      Boys Basketball Schedule - Update  5/21/23

DATE DAY SCHOOL SITE TIME BUS/OTHER

Nov. 1 Wednesday Beverly Manor Monroe 5:00
Nov. 2 Thursday Mossville Away 5:00
Nov. 6 Monday Elmwood Away 5:00
Nov. 7 Tuesday St. Jude Monroe 5:00
Nov. 14 Tuesday Pleasant Hill Monroe 5:00 Pep Band
Nov 15 Wednesday Bartonville Monroe 5:00
Nov. 20 Monday Brimfield Away 5:00
Nov. 29 Wednesday Georgetowne Away 4:30
Nov. 30 Thursday St. Pats Monroe 5:00 K National Anthem
Dec. 4 Monday Princeville Monroe 5:00
Dec. 5 Tuesday Hollis Monroe 5:00
Dec. 11 Monday Pl. Valley Monroe 5:00
Dec. 13 Wednesday St. Thomas Away 5:00
Dec. 16 Saturday Oak Grove Away 10:00
Jan. 2 Tuesday L-Walters Monroe 5:00
Jan. 4 Thursday Norwood Away 4:30
Jan. 8 Monday Illini Bluffs Monroe 5:00
Jan. 10 Wednesday Blessed Sacrament Away 5:30
Jan. 11 Thursday Parkview Monroe 5:00
Jan. 15 Monday St. Philomena Away 5:30
Jan. 16 Tuesday Peoria Heights Monroe 5:00
Jan. 17 Wednesday Rankin Away 5:00

7 Reg. Jan. 20,23-25 There TBA
7 Sect. Jan. 29 6:30
7 State Feb 3, 08

8 Reg. Jan 27-Feb 2 TBA TBA
8 Sect. Feb. 5 6:30
8 State Feb 10, 15


